Q.C. Co.	28				
188900	· 1		9	of \ \ \ ILKI	60
(#4H)		CC 4 /FWD1702	470(1	RICLOS (1) IDA	12 w n n
INS. CASE OWNER	<u> </u>			10	
5 500 F	Rasul	ASSIGNMI	ENT.	/	alwar.
Surveyor:	- Learning	DOI: 10/10/11	1	Date / Time !	71.1
E.E.		1		Registered in Merimen:	ANA.
Pre-assign / CCU		44		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Insured Vehicle N		4.01	Claim No.	: 1X015101	0008642
Name of Insured	PMIRTHIPM P	MIEKAWIEK	Policy No.	. DNDV	1017-00080000
12.4		And milled	SWORN	Tou	ota
Insured Tel No.		· maratho	Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :S\$	D.0	D.A: 05/12/14	Place of Accide	aut: FRANTINAL ONL	FRUM SENTOSATAPS
Is driver the owner	r? ((YES / NO) Na	ture of Accident :			SEPPEL RO
If NO, Driver Na	me / Age :		OI GIA REPOR	RT: YES / NO ; TP GIA	REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel	78 C. 10 1 7 C. 10	(V/L: YES/NO)	Insured Liability	y: % Fine	al? Yes/No
557 9000		1500 1- 30- 10 1000		2	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
00.0 200			*		
INSRS:	INSRS:		INSRS:		INSRS:
WSP:	WSP:		WSP:	***	WSP;
Tel:	Tel: Liubility:	H H	Tel: Liability:	B B	Tel: Liability:
Liability: RMKS:	RMKS:		RMKS:		RMKS:
a state of the contract of	tuning.	55776	20000000000		
Date/Time	2/15/20/20/20	શાના પ્રાપ્યા લ	V	STAGE	DATE/PIC
THINK -	(3 JOD) - X	SELL MOLITICAL		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE
				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
My Ner				Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pic	luni:
ortotal a	RED TO VIDEO FROM FIN	N		Call Ol:	sup).
18/12/17	RED TO VIDEO FROM FIN	u.		After call ltr to OI:	
Blish	EMAIL 1050 WARING CLEA			Documentation Check L	ist: Handler Typist
D19681	Daton work waren d cent			Notification ltr (if non-pic	kup)
215/18	FILE PERS TO TIPISI TO PE	LEPPRE REPURT		After call ltr to Ol:	
1			4	Authorisation To Act:	
M				Release Voucher:	
24				Final Repair Bill:	
	GIVED 1 8 JUN 281	8.		Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	
DEC.	HIVED I B 35% 25			LTA / GIA :	
KLU	RECEIVED	2018		Medical Bill:	
	0.00	J. H. D. L.		PIR:	
_	-CENTED			Mandate/Reject Instruc	tion:
	BECE.			LOD	V
				Payment Breakdown Fo	orm:
PRO LIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: 3/15/14	Sent By: LSP	:::	Post-Repair Photos:	
I CAMBOOM AND				Others:	
FICALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
			%		ail Call
AL SETTLEMENT	2 411 1 1 1 1 1	ACTURE ATTEMPTOR		Email Call	
To d Liability:		sessed) BOLA S/N No.: 15		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	(‡
Repair Cost: W/60		days) x *100	engo lene.		
Lors of Rental (LOR): witer	SS +38.00 (H	days) × 4000		DON'T PRODUCT	Marin -
of Use (LOU):	SS - (S x	days)		1/1/4/108	
LOU only LOU only		+ LOI Tick only one		-tut.	
GLA LTA Search	S\$ 3D	Material Control of the Control of t			
Mercealt	SS -			1) Claim status: Northa	
Distribursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format:	TV.
repri Cost	S\$ *	and the same of th		3) Survey fee: 4	950D
Youal:		lobal Sum S\$:		erana literati	
AL PAYMENT		onfirm with: PANATER	with the same of t	Email Call	
Payas I:	- Cartillan	ame 1: CHUE & CERROPHE	INDUSTRIES P	IE (10	
Parie 2: (Strike if N.A.)		ame 2:			
France 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Ni	ame 3:			

FITTERING ROSAN	REF: FWD	L	27040
, - 1	ASS	SIGNMENT	
From:	Date: 19.12.2019	Veh No: STZ9009 L	Yr Regn Jol7 MM
Estimated Cost:	1 - 50 - 5 - 50 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10	Type (.Gar / M.Cycle / Bus / Va	
OD (TP) WS ! TP RES!	OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SJZ 900AL	Make MERLENES BO	2 A200 == 1595
at Workshop m/s	Cycle & Carrage	Colour WHITE	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	188 Pandan LOOP	Sp.Reading 541	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N/
insured	1	Eng/No.	
Policy No.		C/No: WOD 1760	04325510399
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Paig/ Poor / 1	
Sum Insured:	Excess	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Les	aked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Le	aked / Burnt or
Make of Veh.	Vinant	Modi: Nil / SRim / STD A/R	im or
X	Morning	Tyre Size: F: 22	5/45 RI7
(Policy Condition)		T R:	a.
Remark: The veh had co	ommenced its N/S 0/S	BS DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS /	LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the ti	me of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO dr	
Bal, or Market Value.		Eront ,	Rear
IDAC Accident Room:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. Q mm	R/Bal. 6 m
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal 6 mm	L/Bal, 6 m
Est. Repairs. 4	days Ras: Yes or No	B.O.A. 05/12/17	0.01 19/12/17
Commentative st	No % 3 Val.; Yes or No	Survey held at C	&C (PL)
The same of the same	Activate at the Control of the Contr	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear /	O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP.	/ 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OU		srema
Date:F	Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame /	Body Structure affected due to collisi
Date / Time Action	n / Instruction		
	the second		
,	(1/53 po.108,6 p.039) ove,64 :9(
	7		
Cate/Time, File Pass to7	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
11	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee
Cate/Time: File Raturn to?		neparatione de la recensió Intelio	Transportation
2	Add F	ee: Site Insp (\$]_\$+R\$B
		Interview (\$	Photos
Report Format :		Tech, Invs (\$) Obari
30		San Distriction	
Lump Sum / I.B.I:	5.	Waskeng (\$	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internat	P. State of the Control of the Contr				
FWI	SINGAPORE PT	E LTD	Ref : CC4/FWD1702	23301/eb3			
	MASEK BOULEVA 01 SUNTEC TOW	ARD ER 4SINGAPORE 038986	: Date : 07-12-2017 Code : FWD				
1.		Policy Particular	S :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	SKH 3074U	Veh. Inspected	SJZ 9009L			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	07/12/2017			
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer -		Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.	to Floren	Cond	itions of Tyres	STATE OF THE PARTY.			
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre		4	mm			
4.	L MITTER	Descrip	tion of Damages				
		Conn	ral Information				
5.	In add at Date	05/12/2017	Inspection Date				
	Accident Date	CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUST	144.4.				
	Survey held at	188 PANDAN LOOP SINGAPORE 128378 (MERCEDES-BENZ)	111120 (1000) 112				
5a.			Remarks				
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W	VITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA	SIS.			
	B)IN ACCORDAN	CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	SEU REPAIRS.			



ESTIMATE FOR SJZ9009L

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

Lee Zhen Jesica (li Zhen Jesica)

6 Whampoa East #08-12 Eight Riversuites Singapore 338519

Vehicle & Document Information

1.00

1.00

WIP No 19389

Reg No/Reg Date SJZ9009L

Date In/Mileage

Chassis No

Engine No.

Make/Model Colour/Trim

WDD1760432J510399 27091031066066

/ 0

MB/MB A 200 (W176) "STYLE"

026 650 Cirrus Whit/ 044 471 ARTICO/Fabr

/ 20/03/2017

Operator Date/Time Printed CSE Account No Terms WCV29307 CRDVCH 06/12/2017/ 15:37 VS 356 / Vincent Seah Description of Goods / Services Qty Unit Price Disc% Amount (200 1800.00 A BPIRES RESPRAY ON RIGHT REAR FENDER, REAR BUMPER

A BPILAB PANEL BEATING ON RIGHT REAR FENDER, REAR BUMPER

M BPNSUN

2100503923 // 05.12.17 POLICY NO/ACC DATE :

: 06.12.17 // TP CAR NO.: SKH3074U-FWD INS. DRIVE IN/EXCESS

DATE IN/DATE SURVEY: BY/AUTHRIZED ON

A BPILAB USING STAR DIAGNOSTIC TO CHECK ON CONTROL UNIT RESET MEMORY TO

IDENTIFICATION STANDARD. NETT

RIGHT REAR MOUNTING RAIL

REAR BUMPER

0.10

22.89 00.00 1244.15 00.00 380.00

1244.15

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before/efter spray painting

 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation

 Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No itiegal modification(s) is allowed

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date

4 days 19/12/17 P1440 Resury after repar

Hp 90010068

Confirmed & accepted by

Nett 7% GST on 5367.04

5,367.04 375.69

Total Payable

5,742.73

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 24 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worm or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or chaque. You must also agree to pay full amount for remewal of the windscrees in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of remewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



WE DRIVE FIRST CLASS

Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Panden Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

Our ref:	SIC.H 3074 4	8	
Your ref:	SJZ 9009 L		
Date:	2 3 APR 2018	Direct Se	ttlement
To:			
	Singapore	- :	
Attn:	Motor Claims Department		
Re: Acc	eident Involving Motor Vehicle Nos	SJZ 90091 &	SICH 30744
I am the ovinsured vehicles As the accident	Along Telsia Blongah not Too Bey 16-761) where of vehicle no. SIZ 9-692 icle no. SICH 3-740 of the above the following: -	_ that was involved in e accident.	an accident with you
I am the ovinsured vehicles As the accide from you for 1. Cost of Re 2. Loss of U.	wher of vehicle no. \(\sigma \frac{72 90892}{2000}\) of the above icle no. \(\sigma \frac{740}{30740}\) of the above ient was caused by your insured negrether following: - epairs see / Rental (4 days @ \$ 107	_ that was involved in e accident. ligent/inconsiderate driv	an accident with you
I am the ovinsured vehicles from you for 1. Cost of Re 2. Loss of U. 3. LTA/GIA	wher of vehicle no. \(\sigma \frac{72}{2} \frac{9 \cdot 9}{2} \) icle no. \(\sigma \frac{4}{3} \cdot 7 \text{40}\) of the above ilent was caused by your insured negon the following: - epairs se / Rental (\(\frac{4}{4}\) days @ \(\frac{5}{2}\) \(\frac{7}{2}\) Search Fee	_ that was involved in e accident. ligent/inconsiderate driv	an accident with you
I am the ovinsured vehicles as the accide from you for the cost of Research and the cost of Rese	wher of vehicle no. \(\sigma \frac{72}{2} \frac{9 \cdot 9}{2} \) icle no. \(\sigma \frac{4}{3} \cdot 7 \text{40}\) of the above ilent was caused by your insured negon the following: - epairs se / Rental (\(\frac{4}{4}\) days @ \(\frac{5}{2}\) \(\frac{7}{2}\) Search Fee	_ that was involved in e accident. ligent/inconsiderate driv	an accident with you

I hereby give you fourteen (14) days to comply with the above, failing which, I shall instruct my solicitor to commence legal action against you. If you have any queries, please contact the representative of CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD at Telephone No: 67714401 (Mr Vincent Seah) / 67714304 (Ms Amanda Ang).

I hereby give full authority to CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD and their representative to negotiate/comprise settlement of the above claim on my behalf.

Your co-operation and immediate attention to the above is greatly appreciated. I hereby look forward to hearing from you soon.

Yours faithfully

Name & Signature

Address:

C/o. 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378

Cc:

Mr Vincent Seah/ Ms Amanda Ang

E-mail:

vincent.seah@cyclecarriage.com.sg/amanda.ang@cyclecarriage.com.sg

Fax No.

67795383

EZ WENDECICA

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

	Singapore			
Attn.:	Motor Claims Depart	ment		
Dear S	Sir / Mdm,			
мот	OR ACCIDENT INV	OLVING SJZ	9009 4	(OWNER'S
VEHI	CLE NO.) AND メル	4 3=744 (3R	D PARTY'S VE	HICLE NO.)
ON	05/12/17 LONG Telola B/0	(DATE) AT	21:50pm	(TIME)
AT/Al	LONG Telale Ble	ngel Rul To	as city (Bay	HO (ROAD)
	ne registered owner of	F2.24		
its age Limite	oy authorise CYCLE & ents or any person(s) d to do all or any of the	authorised by Cy following:-	cle & Carriage	Industries Pte
	Submit, resolve and marry insurers; and/or Execute and sign discharge documents in connection	narge voucher, inde	emnity forms and	all necessary
All pay	yment towards settlem E & CARRIAGE INDU	ent of my claim JSTRIES PTE LIN	should be made MITED.	in favour of
	AL			
Registe	red Owner's Signature			
Name NRIC N		Lea Jesica	company-registe	red vehicle)
Date				

RELEASE

Claim Reference:	1201700008642	
Surveyor's Reference:	CC4/FWD17023301/R1eb3	
TP Reference:	SJZ 9009L -	

We, CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD (" Workshop") hereby agree and confirm that we are authorized by the owner ("Claimant") of motor vehicle SJZ 9009L ("Vehicle") to accept the sum of \$3,147.80, being the amount claimed for \$2,717.80 (repair costs), \$428.00 (loss of rental/ use), \$ - (loss of income), \$2.00 (search fees) as compensation for the loss of or damage to the Vehicle, as a result of an accident ("Accident") which occurred on 05/12/2017 (date of accident) at / along TELOK BLANGAH ROAD TWDS CITY [BAY HOTEL] (location) involving vehicle no/s. SJZ 9009L and SKH 3074U.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 19/12/2017 (date) at the Workshop.

We confirm that this acceptance is in full and final settlement of all claims arising from the damage to the Vehicle (whether now or hereafter to become manifest), to the intent that FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. and all other persons, in particular the driver of <u>SKH 3074U</u> be absolutely and finally exonerated and discharged from all claims of every nature and kind whatsoever which have been made or which may be made in respect of this Accident.

We also declare that we are authorized by the Claimant to receive the above compensation and we have full authority to make the claim as set out above and to settle the matter on behalf of the Claimant in any manner we deem fit.

This settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis. As such, this Release is not to be construed as an admission of liability on the part of FWD Singapore Pte Ltd, their policyholder and / or authorised driver and shall not be used as evidence in any claims and / or action which may be lodged by any of them.

Dated this 8 day of JUNE 2018

CLAIMANT

AMANDA ANG OFFICER - ADMIN BODY CARE & REPAIR CENTER N DID: 6771 4304 FAX: 6779 5383

emandu.ang@cyclecamlage.com.sg

[Signed by the "Workshop" with Co. Stamp]

For and on behalf of the "Claimant"

(TKK)

MRB

[FWD's appointed surveyor with Co. Stamp]
For and on behalf of FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.



TAX INVOICE

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

	Inv	roice Name & Address			Owner N	lame & Vehicle	Info	
		ore Pte Ltd		Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date	SLZ111J	Lee Zhen J / 20/03/2		hen Jes
		Boulevard, #18-01 er 4. Singapore 038980	5	Date In/Mileage Chassis No	19/12/2017/ WDD1760432	1510399		
				Engine No	27091031066		VIE	
C	Contact No			Make/Model Colour/Trim	STREET, STREET) (W176) "ST		CO/Eshe
1				Colour/Thin	U20 050 C11	rus Whit/ O	744 471 ARTI	CO/Fabi
Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	Invoice/Cre	dit Note No
CTP00001	Cash	23/04/2018/ 16:59	VS	356 / Vincent S	eah	19389	28141560	
		Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price S	\$	Amount S\$
A BPIRES	ON BICUT	REAR FENDER, REAR BUMP	ne p					1200.00
A BPILAB	UN KIGHT	KEAR FERDER, KEAR DOOR	LK					960.00
PANEL BE M BPNSUN	ATING ON	RIGHT REAR FENDER, REA	AR BUMPER					F.O.C.
DRIVE IN DATE IN/ DIRECT S A BPILAB USING ST	DATE SURV ETTLEMENT AR DIAGNO	E: 2100503923 // (: 06.12.17 // TP C/ EY: 18.12.17 // 19.1 : ASHER SNG-LKK STIC TO CHECK ON CONTR ANDARD. NETT	AR NO.:SKH 12.17 RASU	L-LKK 14:40PM			0.10	380.00
						7.62		70/5/H2 (VV 1-4V

Payment should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank you.

Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,540.00

2,540.00



WE DRIVE FIRST CLASS

Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Panden Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

Nett

Paid

2540.00

Total Due

Total Payable

7% GST on

Parts

Labour

Standard Menu

Specialist Job

Sundry/Others Total (w/o GST)

Diagnostics Job

2,540.00

2,717.80

2,717.80

0.00

177.80

CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

363 Sembawang Road Singapore 758379 Tel 67532536 Fax:67567565 GST Reg No: 51-936900-M



:

1

:

TAX INVOICE

LEE ZHEN JESICA (LI ZHEN JESICA)

INVOICE

AR1712-0391

DATE **TERMS** 26/12/2017

STAFF ID

C.O.D ELAINE

AGREEMENT NO.

HA201712-0187

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT (SGD)

Vehicle Reg No

: SKZ1924K

400.00

Make / Model

: TOYOTA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO

Rental Dates

: Rental Billing From 18/12/2017 To 22/12/2017

Period

: 4 days

Rental Rate

: S\$ 107.00 Per Day

(Including GST)

Reference No.

: SJZ9009L

AMOUNT: S\$

FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT DOLLARS ONLY

NON-TAXABLE VALUE:

0.00

TAXABLE VALUE:

400.00

GST 7%:

28.00

TOTAL S\$:

428.00

Please make your cheques payable to : CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE



For Official USe Only

Payment Date	19	F / Amt
CS / CC /CH	8	
CS / CC /CH	8	



CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE 363 Sembawang Road, Goodlink Park, Singapore 758379.
Tel: 6753 2536 Fax: 6756 7565
Breakdown Recovery: 9742 9446

for CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

987 KM	Driving Lie	27 cence I cone No PS Nric No cence A cone No	64D.	Nationality Date of Exp Nationality Date of Exp	
	Mobile Ph Passport/ Driving Lic Mobile Ph	one No	X Y	Nationality Date of Exp	
	Passport/ Driving Lic Mobile Ph	Nric No cence A cone No	vo ,	Date of Exp	alry
	Oriving Lic Mobile Ph	one No	No A.	Date of Exp	alry
	Mobile Ph	one No			alry
	E	1/4		3/4	
			1/2	2//	
			1/2	3/4	
км	Remarks	4			4 F
		Remarks FWD INS.			
	UNIT		RATE (\$)	TOTAL (\$)
	4	@	100		+400.00
				7- 1	18.00
					428.00
				3.5	S 2.
		Ш			
		П			21
36	8				
DEPOSIT (refundable) S\$ 1,1 1/-					
CHANGED OVER FROM VEH. DATE					
ır	ER FRO	indable) S\$ ER FROM VEH.	endable) S\$ ALV	reat.	rendable) S\$ U C DATE

VEHICLE NO. SKEZ 1924 TogelA MODEL Estimate Date: For actual reform see CHECK IN FROM RETURN

Joint Hirer's/ Guarantor's Signature





GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-17-182130

Date of Request:

06/12/2017

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

06/12/2017

Enquiry By

SHIRLEY CHONG

TP Vehicle No.

SKH3074U

Accident Date

05/12/2017

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
	Market Control	26/11/2017-25/11/2018	6727 5700
SKH3074U	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.	20111120111201111	Policy Control of the

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-17-182130

Date of Request:

06/12/2017

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

06/12/2017

Enquiry By

SHIRLEY CHONG

TP Vehicle No.

SKH3074U

Accident Date

05/12/2017

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	07 Dec 2017 Edit Reg		07 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,540.00 Edit Estimat	F 1	2,540.00 New Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	Amirthan	Alexander, ID	: S6879543E			77911.0-211010-0.0				
Main Claimant:	LEE ZHEN	JESICA (LI ZHE	N JESICA), ID: 9	58322704D						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJZ900	9L		Dat	e of Loss:		7 21:00 - :59 and 15 Days From	LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / 120	TP / 1201700008642				PNPV2017-	PNPV2017-00008020 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	The state of the s	SKH3074U				2100503923				
				Exc	ess:					
Repairer:	Cycle & C	arriage Industri	es Pte Ltd (Panda	n Loop) 188 Pa	ndan Loop	p, 128378 We	st Coast - Tel: 91	865300		
Handling Insurer:	FWD Sing	apore Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: 6727 57	700 [Handled	by Clara	Li Zi Rong)				
Claimant's Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (SG) -	Tel: 65-6419-30	00					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Ha	ndled by I	MOHD RASU	L] [Final Rpt	due 18/12	/2017]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Com	pose Case Mail	
 FWD_S0 	3 (18/05/2018): Alert - Adj Ma	ndate Approved (5\$3147.80) - 5	JZ9009L	- Claim Han	dler: Clara Li Zi.			
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	кѕ⊟				View All S	earch Tasks C	reate New Tas	k Complete	
Due Dat No results.	2411 CASTON CO.	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Done?	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SJZ9009L (1201700008642)

[SKH3074U]

TP

LEE ZHEN JESICA (LI ZHEN JESICA)

Dec 5 2017 9:00PM

[Amirtham Alexander]

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

Letters/Correspondences		1 per page			
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1.00	Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Acc	sessment Reports		1 per	page 🔽	
No	Finalized On	LKK-Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	14 per	Thumbnail	
1	21/12/17 14:07	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
7	10.minuthanaurenber			41555-2355	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
Nα	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	02/05/18 11:40	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	02/05/18 11:40	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	02/05/18 11:40	General View	0	Load JPG	~
4	02/05/18 11:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	02/05/18 11:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	02/05/18 11:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	02/05/18 11:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	02/05/18 11:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	02/05/18 11:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	02/05/18 11:40	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
11	02/05/18 11:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	02/05/18 11:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	02/05/18 11:40	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>S</u>
-		odvino storici i ilivito	0	Load JPG	₩.
14	02/05/18 11:40	General View			-
15	02/05/18 11:40	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
16	02/05/18 11:40	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
17	02/05/18 11:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	02/05/18 11:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	02/05/18 11:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	02/05/18 11:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	02/05/18 11:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	02/05/18 11:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	02/05/18 11:40	General View	0	Load JPG	Z)
24	02/05/18 11:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Do	cumentation		1 per	page V	W
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	A per	Thumbnail	-
1	07/12/17 16:46	EMAIL FROM FWD DD 06122017	0	Load PDF	7.11
2	07/12/17 16:46	EMAIL FROM FWD TO INSURED	0	Load PDF	
3	07/12/17 16:46	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	07/12/17 16:46	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	

Page 2 of 2 Merimen e-Claims

Let	etters/Correspondences		1 per page 🔍		☑
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
6	03/05/18 10:47	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	03/05/18 10:47	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	03/05/18 10:47	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
9	03/05/18 10:47	LOD	•	Load PDF	
10	19/06/18 15:18	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
11	19/06/18 15:18	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	07/12/17 17:54	OI GIA Report	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

-			
	AM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No: SKH3074U (Insd veh		CANADOCANA CALCATANA		MERCEDES-BENZ A200 1.6 FL AMG LINE (A)	
	SJZ9009L (TP veh)		_	FL AMG LINE (A)	
Date of Accident:	Date of Accident: 05/12/2017				
Global Sum Settlen	ent :	[] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate			: \$	5,742.73	
Final Repair Cost			: \$	2,717.80	
Loss of Use			: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$	428.00	4 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$	2.00	
Others:			: \$	0.00	
			: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	3,147.80	
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	tered Wo	orkshop; 00(%)		_15 Assessed Liability	(%) : Yes/ No- BOLA Scenario No: y (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdow	m	F	
1) Cycle & Carria	ge Indus	tries Pte Ltd		: \$	3,147.80
2)				: \$	
3)				: \$	
JOANNE LKK Auto C				19 Jun 2018 Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/FWD17023301/T1EB3Q2

Date:

19/06/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

PNPV2017-00008020

Claimant Vehicle

SJZ9009L

Insured Vehicle No:

SKH3074U

Date of Loss:

05/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1201700008642

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SJZ9009L

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ A200, 1.6 FL AMG LINE (A)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

27091031066066

Reg. Date: Colour.

20/03/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

WDD1760432J510399 5491 km

Engine Capacity:

1595 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Rear Tyre Size:

225/45 R17

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

225/45 R17

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
1,267.04	0.00	1,267.04	100.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	
4,100.00	2,540.00	1,560.00	38.05
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
5,367.04	2,540.00	2,827.04	52.67
\$) 375.69	177.80	197.89	52.67
5,742.73	2,717.80	3,024.93	52.67
5	1,267.04 0.00 4,100.00 0.00 0.00 5\$) 5,367.04 375.69	1,267.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,100.00 2,540.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 \$\$\$\$\$\$ 5,367.04 2,540.00 \$	1,267.04 0.00 1,267.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,100.00 2,540.00 1,560.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0

+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$100.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S\$) 428.00 + Doc/Search Fee (S\$) 2.00

> Nett Liability (S\$) 3,147.80

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

07/12/2017

Date Inspected:

19/12/2017 Inspected At:

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

(Pandan Loop) 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce		
Part Source	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 03 May 2018)	
Parts:	144	MERCEDES-BENZ A200 1.6 FL AMG LINE (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	I, no print-code for SJZ9009L)	
Validity:			
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Repair	1,244.15FS	*-FS
2	1 *RIGHT REAR MOUNTING RAIL		*RIGHT REAR MOUNTING RAIL	Not Necessary	22.89 FS	*-FS
F=Fn	inchise	part. S=SpcN	ett.	Total Parts (S\$)	1,267.04	0.00
			Report was unsubmitte	ed during this print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

tems			
SPRAY ON RIGHT REAR FENDER ,REAR BUMPER	New	1,800.00	1,200.00
NEL BEATING ON RIGHT REAR FENDER ,REAR BUMPER	New	1,920.00	960.00
ING STAR DIAGNOSTIC TO CHECK ON CONTROL UNIT SET MEMORY TO IDENTIFICATION STANDARD	New	380.00	380.00
Gross Labour	r Cost (S\$)	4,100.00	2,540.00
1	SPRAY ON RIGHT REAR FENDER ,REAR BUMPER NEL BEATING ON RIGHT REAR FENDER ,REAR BUMPER NG STAR DIAGNOSTIC TO CHECK ON CONTROL UNIT SET MEMORY TO IDENTIFICATION STANDARD	SPRAY ON RIGHT REAR FENDER ,REAR BUMPER New NEL BEATING ON RIGHT REAR FENDER ,REAR BUMPER New NG STAR DIAGNOSTIC TO CHECK ON CONTROL UNIT New	SPRAY ON RIGHT REAR FENDER ,REAR BUMPER New 1,800.00 NEL BEATING ON RIGHT REAR FENDER ,REAR BUMPER New 1,920.00 NG STAR DIAGNOSTIC TO CHECK ON CONTROL UNIT New 380.00 SET MEMORY TO IDENTIFICATION STANDARD

< END OF ESTIMATES >